



PARAS DEFENCE AND SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office :

D-112, TTC Indl. Area, Nerul, Navi Mumbai - 400 706, India | Tel.: +91-22-6919 9999 | Fax : +91-22-6919 9990
CIN : L29253MH2009PLC193352 | E-mail : business@parasdefence.com | Web : www.parasdefence.com

August 08, 2026

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 543367

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Plot C/1, G Block,
Bandra - Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051
Trading Symbol: PARAS

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Submission of Newspaper Publication under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

With reference to the captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith copies of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026, published in Financial Express (English), Navshakti (Marathi) and Free Press Journal (English), on August 08, 2026.

Kindly take the same on your record.

You are requested to disseminate the above information on your respective websites.

Thanking you,

For Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited

Minal Bhate

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Membership No.: A20188



Encl: As above

SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED PUBLIC NOTICE This is to inform our customers and public at large that our Durgam Branch located at Nambur Construction Pvt. Ltd, Mahendra Chowk, Third Floor, Zila School Road, Post Office Road, Daltonganj, Palamu, Jharkhand - 822101 will shift to Second Floor, Bajrang Height, G.L.A. College Road, Near Shiv Mandir, Barhda Redma, Medinagar, Daltonganj, Palamu, Jharkhand - 822101 from 9th November, 2026. The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs. REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD	SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED PUBLIC NOTICE This is to inform our customers and public at large that our Fatehpur - I Branch located at First Floor, Gopal Nagar, Fatehpur, Uttar Pradesh - 212601 will shift to First Floor, 724 D, VIP Road, Opposite to K.S. Auto Sales, Civil Lines Bulet Chauraha, Fatehpur, Uttar Pradesh - 212601 from 9th November, 2026. The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs. REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD	SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED PUBLIC NOTICE This is to inform our customers and public at large that our Bettiah - I Branch located at No. 48, Second Floor, Bansuri Tower, Opposite HDFC Bank, Station Road, Beside Shriram Insurance, Anchal Sadar, West Champaran, Bettiah, Bihar - 845438 will shift to First Floor, R.G. City Center, Ward No. -05, Above Hardik TVS Showroom, Chhewani, Bettiah, Supriya Cinema Road, West Champaran, Bihar - 845438 from 9th November, 2026. The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs. REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD	SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED PUBLIC NOTICE This is to inform our customers and public at large that our Aurangabad Branch located at Second Floor, Plot No. 87 & 91, Survey No. 05-A, Shahanoor Wadi, Kakke Tower, Darga Road, Chhatrapati Sambhajai Nagar, Maharashtra - 431005 will shift to Ground Floor, Survey No. 17/1A, Plot No. 15, Shrinivas Building, Shop No. 1, 2, 3 and Office No. 1 and 2, Ganthea, Behind SEBI Bank, Pundlik Nagar, Chhatrapati Sambhajai Nagar, Maharashtra - 431005 from 11th November, 2026. The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs. REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD	SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED PUBLIC NOTICE This is to inform our customers and public at large that our Sitapur - I Branch located at 7, Vijay Laxmi Nagar, Station Road, Sitapur H.O, Sitapur, Uttar Pradesh - 261001 will shift to Third Floor, Tareenpur, United Penguin Entertainment, The Penguin Tower, Hardoi Road, Sitapur, Uttar Pradesh - 261001 from 11th November, 2026. The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs. REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD	SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED PUBLIC NOTICE This is to inform our customers and public at large that our Palwal - I Branch located at Plot No. 516, Ward No. 10, First Floor, Ram Nagar, Palwal, Haryana - 121102 will shift to First Floor, Above Punjab National Bank, Near Bhardwaj Petrol Pump, NH-2, Palwal, Faridabad, Palwal, Haryana - 121102 from 10th November, 2026. The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs. REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD	SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED PUBLIC NOTICE This is to inform our customers and public at large that our Raisen Branch located at First Floor, Ward 12, Mukherjee Nagar, Sagar Road, Above IDBI, Raisen, Madhya Pradesh - 464551 will shift to Ground Floor, Ward No. 15, Arjun Nagar, Near Central Bank, Raisen, Raisen, Madhya Pradesh - 464551 from 10th November, 2026. The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs. REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD	SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED PUBLIC NOTICE This is to inform our customers and public at large that our Shimla - I Branch located at Care of Kanta Niwas, Near Apple Rose Hotel, Okhroo, Shimla, Himachal Pradesh - 171002 will shift to First Floor, Sherlock Roses, Chottani Bhawan, Near No. 18, Block - D, Parakar Vihar, Opposite to Asia The Dawn, Kachighat, Shimla, Himachal Pradesh - 171010 from 11th November, 2026. The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs. REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD
---	---	---	---	---	---	---	--

RAVINDER HEIGHTS LIMITED
 Regd. Off: SCO No. 71, First Floor, Royal Estate Complex, Zirakpur, Punjab-140003
 Website: www.ravinderheights.com • Email: info@ravinderheights.com
 Telephone: +91-11-43639000 • Fax: +91-11-43639015

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

The Board of Directors of the Company on the recommendation of Audit Committee at its meeting held on Friday, August 07, 2026 considered and approved the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026 ("Financial Results").

The Financial Results along with the Limited Review Report with unmodified opinion are available on Stock Exchange website at www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and also posted on the Company's website at www.ravinderheights.com.

The same can also be accessed by scanning the QR Code.

For and on behalf of Board
Sd/-
Sumanja Jain
Chairperson cum Managing Director

Date: August 07, 2026
Place: New Delhi

IRM ENERGY LIMITED
 CIN: L40100GJ2015PLC085213
 Registered Office: 4th Floor, Block 8, Magnit Corporate Park, Near Sola Bridge, S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India - 380054; Email: investor.relations@irmenergy.com; Website: www.irmenergy.com; Phone: 07949031500

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

The Board of Directors of IRM Energy Limited ("the Company") at its meeting held on Thursday, August 06, 2026, approved the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2026.

The full Financial Results along with the Unaudited Reports thereon, are available on the website of the Company at https://www.irmenergy.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/UFR_Q1.pdf and website of Stock Exchanges i.e. the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, respectively and can be accessed by scanning the below QR code:

By order of the Board
For, IRM Energy Limited
Sd/-
Amitabha Banerjee
Whole Time Director
DIN: 0152456

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 06-08-2026

Note: The above information is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 (1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

GILLANDERS ARBUTHNOT AND COMPANY LIMITED
 Registered Office: C-4, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700 001
 CIN: L51909WB1935PLC008194
 Phone: (033) 2230 2331 (6 lines), Fax: (033) 2230 4185
 E-mail: gillander@gillandersarbuthnot.com, Website: www.gillandersarbuthnot.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2026
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-Jun-26 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-26 (Audited)	30-Jun-25 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-26 (Audited)	30-Jun-26 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-26 (Audited)	30-Jun-25 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-26 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	8,121.08	9,154.13	7,812.12	39,629.27	9,133.50	10,338.95	8,037.47	43,087.25
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	340.15	(1,515.05)	(416.37)	628.15	238.06	(491.68)	(552.69)	1,107.79
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	340.15	(1,515.05)	(416.37)	628.15	238.06	(491.68)	(552.69)	1,107.79
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	333.87	(1,412.23)	(409.00)	489.79	231.78	(368.79)	(430.52)	946.53
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	379.40	(1,375.00)	(495.28)	557.34	276.14	(194.77)	(520.97)	1,275.93
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23	2,134.23
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each):- Basic & Diluted (not annualised)	1.66	(6.62)	(1.92)	2.19	1.18	(1.82)	(2.56)	4.43

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and financial results are available on the websites of NSE and BSE at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website at www.gillandersarbuthnot.com

2 Previous year / period figures have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board
For Gillanders Arbuthnot and Company Limited
Sd/-
Mahesh Soodhan
Managing Director & CEO
(DIN:02100322)

Place: Kolkata
Date: 7th August, 2026

PARAS DEFENCE AND SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
 CIN: L35909KA2005NRI (C)035502
 Registered and Corporate Office: D-112, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC, New, Navi Mumbai - 400706, Maharashtra, India
 Tel: +91-22-6919-0589; Website: www.parasdefence.com

Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026

The Board of Directors of the Company, based on the recommendation of the Audit Committee, at their meeting held on Friday, August 07, 2026, approved the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026. The Financial Results along with the Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors thereon are available on both the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and have been posted on the Company's Website at www.parasdefence.com which can be accessed by scanning the QR Code.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited
Sd/-
Shilpa Amit Mahajan
DIN: 01087912

Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: August 07, 2026

Note: The above information is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

JIYA ECO-PRODUCTS LIMITED
 CIN: L01111GJ2011PLC068414
 Regd. Office: Survey No. 202/21, Navagam (G), Taluka Vallabhpur, Bhavnagar - 364313, Gujarat, India
 Contact No. : +91-9552531461
 Email: jiyaeo1@gmail.com Website: www.jiyaeo.co.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the 1st Quarter Ended on 30.06.2026
 (Rs in Lakhs except per equity share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.76)	(30.29)	(8.14)	(47.24)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(20.76)	1,490.09	(8.14)	1,474.16
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.03)	1,490.09	(8.14)	1,474.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(22.03)	1,490.09	(8.14)	1,474.16
6	Equity Share Capital	1,06,31,400.00	1,06,31,400.00	1,06,31,400.00	1,06,31,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):-				
1. Basic		(20.78)	1,405.75	7.68	(1,596.72)
2. Diluted		(20.78)	1,405.75	7.68	(1,596.72)

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and the website of the Company www.jiyaeo.co.in.

2 The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and are approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 07 August, 2026 and a Limited review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

For Jiya Eco-Products Limited
Sd/-
Pradeep Khandagale
Whole Time Director

Place: Pune
Date: 06.08.2026

GODREJ HOUSING FINANCE
 CIN: U65100MH2018PLC315359
 Reg Office: Godrej One, Pirojshanagar, Eastern Express Highway, Vikhroli (East), Mumbai - 400 079
 Tel - 022 6837 6666 | Website: <https://housingfinance.godrejcapital.com>
 Email: ghfl.secretarial@godrejhf.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

Godrej Housing Finance Limited ("the Company") hereby informs that the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on Thursday, August 6, 2026, have inter-alia, considered and approved the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026, along with Limited Review Report issued by Statutory Auditors of the Company.

In compliance with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended from time to time) the aforesaid Results have been published on the website of the Company (https://godrejhf.com/information_and_policies/content/ghfl/ghfl-outcome-of-bm-june-2026.pdf), website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (https://search.nseindia.com/content/debt/WDM/GH-FL_06082026181142_GHFL.pdf) and website of the BSE Limited (<https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachLive/44083120-e00d-48c2-9d2a-a565633b2310.pdf>). The same are now being made available through Quick Response Code ("QR Code") given below:

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Godrej Housing Finance Limited

Sd/-
Mehrosh Tata
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer
DIN: 08603284

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 06, 2026

घाटकोपर पब्लिशिंग: युनिट क्र. १ भाग २, वल्लभ मन्डला, सांखु लोकनाथ, सर्वोदय इम्पियल
समोह, वृत्तवीथी रोड, घाटकोपर पब्लिशिंग, मुंबई-४०००८६.,
ईमेल: ghatkoper@bankofbaroda.com, फोन क्र.: ०२२-२५०२६२०१/०२/०३

कार तोडुन उग्रहण्याची सूचना

पारस डिफेंस अँड स्पेस टेक्नॉलॉजीज लिमिटेड

(सीआयएल : एन२१२५, इकाय २००१ पीएलसी १६३३२)

मैलबॉक्स आणि कॉपीराइट कार्यालय : डी-११६, टीएमडी इन्स्टिट्यूट मार्ग, एमआयपीसी, मेळ, नवी मुंबई - ४०००७६, महाराष्ट्र, भारत.

दु. : +९१-२२-६९९१-९९९९, नेवाअड्रे : www.parasdefence.com

३० जून, २०२६ रोजी संपलेल्या निमाही सारठी
अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निवेदन (अंतिम आणि एकत्रित)

लेखापरीक्षित समितीच्या निवारासीच्या आधारे कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाने सुटकारा, ०७ ऑगस्ट, २०२६ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत ३० जून, २०२६ रोजी संपलेल्या निमाही सारठी कर्नाचीचे अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निवेदन (अंतिम आणि एकत्रित) जमू करीत. निवादाने लेखापरीक्षकांच्या मर्यादित पुनर्विहोकाक अहवालतयार वितरित निवेदन दोन्ही स्टिक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट्स (www.bseindia.com आणि www.nseindia.com) वर उपलब्ध आहेत आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.parasdefence.com वर प्रदर्शित आहेत, जे सुलभता करीत. स्कॅन करून पाहता येतील.



पारस डिफेंस अँड स्पेस टेक्नॉलॉजीज लिमिटेड

च्या संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि सारठी
सही/-

गिल्पा अमिता महानजन
सीआयएन : ०१०७७९१२

टिकाप : नवी मुंबई
दिनांक : ०७ ऑगस्ट, २०२६

टोप : घरील पारस डिफेंस सी (सिस्टम) अकाउंटिंगमन ३२ डिस्कवरीवर निमायापत्राचे
स्वयंपलेल्या, २०१५-१६ च्या स्वयंपलेल्या ४०६ (१) सह मासिक स्वयंपलेल्या ३३ नुसार आहे.

इमॅजिकावर्ल्ड एंटरटेन्मेंट लिमिटेड
 सीओआय: एलए१२, न्यूएरॉड, २००, लोकोमोटीव ११११११
 नॅशनालका कार्यालय: ३०/१२, सोपानगोरी, सोपानगोरी-पानी रोड, मुम्बई-४०००२९, महाराष्ट्र-राज्य, पिन-४१०२०९.
 वेबसाईट: www.imagicaworld.com ईमेल: compliance@imagicaworld.com
 ३० जून, २०१६ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीमाठी अलेखणीयरीतिता एकरिती विधीय निष्कर्षांचा आगाव
 (१. लल्लुआड, २. गिरीश मलिकी मी)

	₹ 10,3850.44	₹ 10,3850.44	₹ 10,3850.44
वर्ग भागा / विभाग	₹ 10,3850.44	₹ 10,3850.44	₹ 10,3850.44

[illegible]

आपल्या स्वागतासाठी आम्ही उत्सुक आहोत

३० जून, २०२६ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी एकत्रित अलेखापरिमित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

[illegible]

विक्रम : सुबुद्ध
 दिनांक : ७ अगस्त, २०२६

रामा मेढेडिकिफण्ड लि. हाटी
 एच. डी. रामसिंघानी
 व्यवसायकीय संचालक
 मीठागल्लू ०००३५५५६

TMF HOLDINGS LIMITED
Registered office:- Nanavati Mahalaya, Floor 3 & 4, Plot 38 Mudhanna Shetye Marg, Nr BSE, Fort, Mumbai City, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400001
Corporate Identity Number: U65923MH2006PLC162503
Website: www.cv.tatamotors.com

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended				Year ended	
		June 30, 2026		June 30, 2025		March 31, 2025	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	16.03	17.79	21.04	91.4		
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period	1,080.11	(731.40)	(46.04)	(2,587.24)		
3	(Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)						
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,080.11	(726.40)	(46.04)	(2,587.24)		
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,080.11	(726.40)	(46.04)	(2,477.87)		
5	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter / year [comprising profit for the quarter / year after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,080.11	(726.40)	(46.04)	(2,477.87)		
6	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face value : ₹ 10 per share)	2,491.59	2,491.59	1,741.59	2,491.59		
7	Investment entirely equity in nature	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,100.00		
8	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	462.15	(585.12)	1,973.01	(585.12)		
9	Securities Premium Account	1,947.01	1,947.01	1,947.01	1,947.01		
10	Net worth	4,053.74	3,006.47	5,514.60	3,006.47		
11	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	3,536.40	3,469.84	3,283.36	3,469.84		
12	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA		
13	Debt Equity Ratio	0.87	1.15	0.60	1.15		
14	Earnings Per Equity Share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	NA	NA	NA	NA		
15	Basic (₹)	4.20	(3.03)	(0.45)	(12.89)		
16	Diluted (₹)	4.20	(3.03)	(0.45)	(12.89)		
17	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA		
18	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA		

Notes:-

- 1 The company is wholly owned subsidiary of Tata Motors Ltd (formerly known as TML Commercial Vehicles Ltd).
- 2 The company is a Non-Resident Foreign Company registered with Reserve Bank of India (the "RBI") as Core Investment Company (CIC) and together with its subsidiaries (collectively, the "Group") is primarily engaged in lending activities and the operations being run in India, the disclosure requirements of Ind AS-108 Segment Reporting are not applicable.
- 3 The above financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" ("Ind AS 34"), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 (the "Act") and other recognized accounting practices generally accepted in India and are in compliance with Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended (the "SEBI Regulations"). Any application regarding clarifications/ directions issued by the RBI or other regulators are implemented as and when the same are issued/ applicable.
- 4 The financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 06, 2026.
- 5 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 5 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("nseindia.com") and the website of the Company (www.extatmotors.com).
- 6 The Board of Directors has, at its meeting held on January 29, 2026 approved a Composite Scheme of Amalgamation involving the merger of the wholly owned subsidiary TML Holdings Limited and wholly owned step down subsidiary TMB Financial Services Limited with Tata Motors Limited (Formerly TML Commercial Vehicles Limited) The Reserve Bank of India and the Stock Exchanges (National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited) have accorded their "No Objection" for the Scheme and the first motion petition under the Scheme was filed with the National Stock Exchange of India Limited on July 30, 2026 and the same was deemed to be accepted for the purpose of the Scheme.

For TMF HOLDINGS LIMITED

Prakash Pandey
Director
(DIAL - 10850813)

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 06, 2026

A **TATA** Enterprise



PARAS DEFENCE AND SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

(CIN: L2953MH2009PLC193352)

Registered and Corporate Office: D-112, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC, Nerul, Navi Mumbai - 400706, Maharashtra, India
Tel: +91-22-6919-9999; Website: www.parasdefence.com

Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026

The Board of Directors of the Company, based on the recommendation of the Audit Committee, at their meeting held on Friday, August 07, 2026, approved the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026. The Financial Results along with the Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors thereon are available on both the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and have been posted on the Company's Website at www.parasdefence.com which can be accessed by scanning the QR Code.



For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Paras Defence and Space Technologies Limited

Shilpa Amit Mahajan
DIN: 01087912

Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: August 07, 2026

Note: The above information is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(i) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015



RENAISSANCE GLOBAL LIMITED

CIN L36911MH1969PLC054498

Regd Office : Plot Nos. 36A & 37, SEEPZ-SEZ, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 096.

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended	
		June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2025	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2025
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	78,921.63	77,291.12	53,492.68	282,168.60		
2	Net Profit Before Tax after exceptional items	2,971.20	3,652.47	932.86	11,156.07		
3	Net Profit After Tax after exceptional items	2,564.50	3,022.22	659.67	9,026.20		
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the year (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the year (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	6,160.03	1,269.71	2,025.12	11,531.80		
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)	2,147.37	2,146.51	2,145.76	2,146.51		
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	148,724.16		
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 2/- each) (EPS for the quarter are not annualised) (Before and After Exceptional Item)						
	Basic	2.37	3.01	1.71	9.51		
	Diluted	2.37	3.01	1.71	9.51		
	(After Exceptional Item)						
	Basic	2.37	3.01	1.71	9.51		
	Diluted	2.37	3.01	1.71	9.51		

NOTES:

- The above Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 07, 2026.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges on www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.renaissanceglobal.com.
- Key numbers of Standalone Results are as under:

Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended	
	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2026	June 30, 2025	March 31, 2025	June 30, 2026	March 31, 2025
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Revenue	43,507.76	38,275.02	28,006.67	139,183.22		
Net Profit Before Tax after exceptional items	1,310.97	1,070.76	(710.28)	1,858.06		
Net Profit After Tax after exceptional items	1,015.57	768.54	(590.11)	1,260.27		
Total Comprehensive income for the year after tax	2,662.15	(1,575.57)	(179.14)	(1,745.13)		



For RENAISSANCE GLOBAL LIMITED

Dorshil A. Shoh
Managing Director
DIN No. 08030313

Place : Mumbai
Dated : August 07, 2026



UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2026

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended				Year ended	
		30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	56,688	100,777	60,763	279,158		
2	Net profit / (loss) before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items	707	1,698	409	3,490		
3	Exceptional items	-	-	-	772		
4	Net profit / (loss) before tax after exceptional items	707	1,698	409	2,718		
5	Net profit / (loss) after tax	473	1,414	296	2,028		
6	Total comprehensive income (comprising profit / (loss) after tax & other comprehensive income after tax)	(5,452)	1,309	1,493	6,848		
7	Equity share capital				2,314		
8	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year				72,443		
9	Networth	15,834	21,197	14,987	21,197		
10	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (Face value of Rs. 2/-)						
	Basic before exceptional items	0.41	1.22	0.26	2.42		
	Diluted before exceptional items	0.41	1.22	0.25	2.41		
	Basic after exceptional items	0.41	1.22	0.26	1.75		
	Diluted after exceptional items	0.41	1.22	0.25	1.74		

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended				Year ended	
		30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-26	30-Jun-26	31-Mar-26
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	56,688.17	100,776.70	60,763.25	279,157.52		
2	Net profit / (loss) before tax	688.21	1,855.52	444.92	3,385.60		
3	Net profit / (loss) after tax	454.78	1,571.33	331.51	2,695.33		
4	Total comprehensive income (comprising profit / (loss) after tax & other comprehensive income after tax)	(6,223.33)	2,631.86	1,033.54	8,378.32		

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items are adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

The above information has been extracted from the detailed consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2026, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bajelprojects.com. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.



By order of the Board of Directors
for Bajel Projects Limited

Rajesh Ganesh
Managing Director & CEO

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 7, 2026

CIN : L31900MH2022PLC375133 | Regd. Office: 801, Rustomjee Aspiree, Anik Wadala Link Road, Sion East, Mumbai - 400022, Maharashtra, India. | Tel.: 022-65178700 | Website: https://www.bajelprojects.com | Email: legal@bajelprojects.com



Tree House Education & Accessories Limited

Regd. Office: Shop No.4, Aasha Co-operative Housing Society Ltd, 17th Road, Khar (West), Mumbai - 400052. CIN No.: L80101MH2006PLC163028
Email: compliance@treehouseplaygroup.net • Website: www.treehouseplaygroup.net

Statement of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2026 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-26	31-03-26	30-06-25	31-03-26	30-06-26	31-03-26	30-06-25	31-03-26
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	122	145	144	423	122	145	144	423
2	Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(293)	(1,272)	21	(1,372)	(293)	(1,272)	21	(1,372)
3	Net profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(293)	(1,272)	21	(1,372)	(293)	(1,272)	21	(1,372)
4	Net profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(213)	(905)	16	(997)	(213)	(905)	16	(997)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(213)	(608)	16	(700)	(213)	(608)	16	(700)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the share Rs. 10/- each)	4,231	4,231	4,231	4,231	4,231	4,231	4,231	4,231
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves*)				14,480				14,480
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) in Rs. before exceptional items								
a) Basic	(0.50)	(1.44)	0.04	(1.69)	(0.50)	(1.44)	0.04	(1.65)	
b) Diluted	(0.50)	(1.44)	0.04	(1.69)	(0.50)	(1.44)	0.04	(1.65)	

* Reserves excluding revaluation Reserves.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity websites (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com / www.mseil.in) as well as on company's website www.treehouseplaygroup.net.
- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

ad-
Rajesh Bhatia
Managing Director & CEO
DIN No: 00074393

Place: Mumbai
Date : 7th August 2026



INCREDIBLE ENGINEERING



AFCONS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Regd office: Afcons House, 16, Shah Industrial Estate, Veera Desai Road, Andheri(W), Mumbai 400053
www.afcons.com | CIN:L45200MH1976PLC019335

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2026

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	June 30, 2026 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2026 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2025 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2026 (Audited)
1 Total Income	2,726.68	2,776.66	3,419.05	12,322.10
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the year / period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	50.59	(68.87)	183.38	463.30
3 Exceptional items (Expenses)	-	-	-	76.51
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the year / period (after Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	30.30	(88.55)	137.40	250.74
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the year / period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	25.43	(65.74)	144.93	259.07
6 Equity Share Capital	367.78	367.78	367.78	367.78
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	5,062.30
8 Securities Premium Accounts	1,384.35	1,384.35	1,384.35	1,384.35
9 Net Worth	5,341.40	5,312.14	5,272.62	5,312.14
10 Paid up Deb Capital / outstanding Capital	50.00	50.00	-	50.00
11 Debt Equity Ratio	0.82	0.65	0.60	0.65
12 Earnings per equity share (Face value of ₹ 10 each) (quarter ended EPS is not annualised) 1. Basic - (₹)	0.82	(2.41)	3.74	6.82
2. Diluted - (₹)	0.82	(2.41)	3.74	6.82
13 Capital Redemption Reserve	0.13	0.13	0.13	0.13
14 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.15	0.76	2.18	1.69
16 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.04	1.22	3.63	2.76

Information of Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026 is as under :

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	June 30, 2026 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2026 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2025 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2026 (Audited)	June 30, 2026 (Unaudited)
a) Total Income	2,727.34	2,780.64	3,411.58	12,308.38	
b) Profit before exceptional items & tax	57.17	(43.38)	181.71	502.41	
c) Exceptional items : (expenses)	-	-	-	76.51	
d) Profit after tax after exceptional items	36.88	(63.04)	135.73	289.90	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company's website at (www.afcons.com) and can also be accessed by scanning the Quick Response provided below.
- The Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2026 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 7th August, 2026. The statutory auditor has performed limited review for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026.

The same can be accessed by scanning the QR Code provided below.



Place: Mumbai
Date: 07th August, 2026

For and On behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
Subramanian Krishnamurthy
Executive Chairman
DIN: 00047592